
T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Checchi Alessia 2002 25 SL F 32''30 31"94 1 5 REZZATO NUOTO
2 Pezzotti Francesca 2002 25 SL F 40"00 36"28 1 3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
3 Cavazzana Isabella 2002 25 SL F 32''00 40"62 1 4 REZZATO NUOTO
4 Anelli Gemma 2002 25 SL F 45''00 NR 1 6 VEROLANUOTO

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Cattivelli Francesca 2001 25 SL F 25''00 24"03 3 4 REZZATO NUOTO
2 Roccio Angela Sofia 2001 25 SL F 27"00 25"00 3 3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
3 Mainardi Alice 2001 25 SL F 31''00 25"72 2 5 REZZATO NUOTO
4 Zampedri Sara 2001 25 SL F 25''90 25"84 3 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT
5 Galiberti Gaia 2001 25 SL F 27''00 26"56 3 6 TUATHA DE'
6 Gallina Francesca 2001 25 SL F 30"00 27"17 3 1 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
7 Chiari Letizia 2001 25 SL F 31"00 29"66 2 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
8 Taglietti Veronica 2001 25 SL F 35''00 30"75 2 6 REZZATO NUOTO
9 Coggi Alessia 2001 25 SL F 29''00 31"54 3 7 TUATHA DE'

10 Bof Dalisia 2001 25 SL F 43''00 32"51 2 7 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
11 Abeni Gaia 2001 25 SL F 35''00 33"07 2 3 REZZATO NUOTO
12 Beltrame Alessandra 2001 25 SL F 35''50 33"50 2 2 REZZATO NUOTO
13 Bertoldo Elisa 2001 25 SL F 45''00 41"46 2 8 VEROLANUOTO
14 Zentili Elisabeth 2001 25 SL F 43''10 48"40 2 1 VEROLANUOTO
15 Andreani Giulia 2001 25 SL F 29"00 NR 3 2 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
16 Guerrato Gaia 2001 25 SL F 30''30 NR 3 8 SPORT MANAGEMENT

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Accardi Silvia 2000 25 SL F 20''50 21"17 7 5 REZZATO NUOTO
2 Parzani Francesca 2000 25 SL F 20''02 21"24 7 7 G.A.M. TEAM
3 Trebeschi Irene 2000 25 SL F 23"00 21"59 7 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
4 Muscojona Angelica 2000 25 SL F 25''70 23"25 6 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
5 Bodei Cloe 2000 25 SL F 24''00 23"50 6 5 REZZATO NUOTO
6 Bertoli Valentina 2000 25 SL F 22''10 23"55 7 3 REZZATO NUOTO
7 Izzo Vittoria 2000 25 SL F 24''00 23"71 6 3 TUATHA DE'
8 Negrini Giulia 2000 25 SL F 24"14 SPORT MANAGEMENT
9 Renica Marta 2000 25 SL F 22''50 24"25 7 6 REZZATO NUOTO

10 Saleri Camilla 2000 25 SL F 27''00 24"87 5 6 ALBATROS
11 Bonavota Francesca 2000 25 SL F 33''00 24"90 4 2 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
12 Pezzetti Lara 2000 25 SL F 26''90 25"35 5 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT
13 Muraro Marika 2000 25 SL F 27''10 26"45 5 7 SPORT MANAGEMENT
14 Guidi Laura 2000 25 SL F 27''60 26"84 5 1 SPORT MANAGEMENT
15 Brontesi Olga 2000 25 SL F 26''20 27"04 6 1 SPORT MANAGEMENT
16 Salvoni Chiara 2000 25 SL F 27''00 28"10 5 2 G.A.M. TEAM
17 Manenti Benedetta 2000 25 SL F 29''30 28"73 4 3 VEROLANUOTO
18 Girelli Alessia 2000 25 SL F 28"76 AQVASPORT 
19 Marinoni Anna 2000 25 SL F 32''00 30"54 4 6 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
20 Lanzillotto Camilla 2000 25 SL F 28''00 31"18 4 5 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
21 Giardino Veronica 2000 25 SL F 35''00 36"78 4 1 BLU SPORT
22 Agnelli Chiara 2000 25 SL F 28"00 NR 4 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
23 Avanzi Elena 2000 25 SL F 34''00 NR 4 7 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
24 Pinelli Camilla 2000 25 SL F 45''00 NR 4 8 VEROLANUOTO
25 Raffaele Giorgia 2000 25 SL F 27''00 NR 5 3 BLU SPORT
26 Medeghini Sara 2000 25 SL F 27"00 NR 5 5 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
27 Boletti Martina 2000 25 SL F 28"00 NR 5 8 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

25 STILE LIBERO F 2002

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE

25 STILE LIBERO F 2001

25 STILE LIBERO F 2000

risultati 10/02/08
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T.ISCR. T.GARA
28 Sarchi Elisa 2000 25 SL F 26''00 NR 6 2 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
29 Bertazzoli Sofia 2000 25 SL F 26''00 NR 6 7 TUATHA DE'
30 Ghidini Greta 2000 25 SL F 26''40 NR 6 8 REZZATO NUOTO
31 Castignola Giorgia 2000 25 SL F 22''70 NR 7 2 AQVASPORT 

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Colombo Daniele 2002 25 SL M 34"00 34"17 8 1 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Castellano Roberto 2001 25 SL M 31''00 29"60 8 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
2 Pernetta Luca 2001 25 SL M 33''00 40"76 8 7 REZZATO NUOTO
3 Gobbi Gabriele 2001 25 SL M 29''10 NR 8 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT
4 Mascarino Luca 2001 25 SL M 25''00 NR 8 4 G.A.M. TEAM
5 Bendotti Matteo 2001 25 SL M 29''00 NR 8 5 G.A.M. TEAM
6 Catalano Leonardo 2001 25 SL M 30''00 NR 8 6 ALBATROS

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Lamberti Michele 2000 25 SL M 16''08 17"41 13 4 G.A.M. TEAM
2 Ponti Stefano 2000 25 SL M 21''00 19"90 13 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
3 Freri Geremia 2000 25 SL M 18''50 20"14 13 5 REZZATO NUOTO
4 Zanetti Piergiuseppe 2000 25 SL M 21''80 20"60 13 7 SPORT MANAGEMENT
5 Banalotti Marco 2000 25 Sl M 20''50 21"25 13 6 CANOTTIERI GARDA
6 Romano Andrea 2000 25 SL M 24''80 21"88 11 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 Bianchi Sebastiano 2000 25 SL M 24''10 22"20 12 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
8 Parisi Gabriel 2000 25 SL M 25''90 22"42 11 8 SPORT MANAGEMENT
9 Tosini Lorenzo 2000 25 SL M 22"74 G.A.M. TEAM

10 Mentesana Leonardo 2000 25 SL M 22''60 22"79 12 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT
11 Cossu Davide 2000 25 SL M 25''50 22"80 11 1 REZZATO NUOTO
12 Castellano Mario 2000 25 SL M 24''30 23"04 11 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT
13 Polini Massimo 2000 25 SL M 25''00 23"60 11 2 ALBATROS
14 Lo Piccolo Elia 2000 25 SL M 25''40 24"23 11 7 REZZATO NUOTO
15 Salami Gabriele 2000 25 SL M 24"00 24"87 12 6 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
16 Corini Diego 2000 25 SL M 28''00 24"98 10 1 ACQUADREAM
17 Crescini Gabriele 2000 25 SL M 25"00 25"22 11 3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
18 Cuni Christian 2000 25 SL M 26''00 25"83 10 3 G.A.M. TEAM
19 Cerutti Roberto 2000 25 SL M 28''50 25"85 10 8 VEROLANUOTO
20 Danieli Patrick 2000 25 Sl M 28''50 25"88 9 4 CANOTTIERI GARDA
21 Ghidini Pietro 2000 25 SL M 31''09 25"89 9 7 G.A.M. TEAM
22 Bertoletti Emanuele 2000 25 SL M 27"00 26"10 10 2 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
23 Anzoni Simone 2000 25 SL M 24''10 26"13 12 7 SPORT MANAGEMENT
24 Signorini Stefano 2000 25 SL M 26''00 26"56 10 5 TUATHA DE'
25 Righetto Emanuele 2000 25 SL M 29''50 26"81 9 6 REZZATO NUOTO
26 Boschetti Cristiano 2000 25 SL M 27''30 27"16 10 7 VEROLANUOTO
27 Bonera Nicolas 2000 25 SL M 29''00 29"47 9 3 REZZATO NUOTO
28 Magri Jacopo 2000 25 SL M 32''00 29"74 9 1 G.A.M. TEAM
29 Boldrini Mattia 2000 25 SL M 28''90 32"63 9 5 AQVASPORT
30 Gamba Simone 2000 25 SL M 33"00 39"58 9 8 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
31 Benedetti Stefano 2000 25 Sl M 30''50 NR 9 2 CANOTTIERI GARDA
32 Orsini Paolo 2000 25 SL M 26"00 NR 10 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
33 Di Loreto Daniele 2000 25 SL M 26''50 NR 10 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
34 Compostrini Lorenzo 2000 25 SL M 25''00 NR 11 6 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
35 Saudou Damiano 2000 25 SL M 24"00 NR 12 3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
36 Caponati Giorgio 2000 25 SL M 22''06 NR 12 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT
37 Valtauro Brando 2000 25 SL M 19''00 NR 13 3 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO

25 STILE LIBERO M 2000

25 STILE LIBERO M 2002

25 STILE LIBERO M 2001

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI

25 STILE LIBERO F 2000
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T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Lamberti Matteo 1999 25 SL M 18''04 17"87 17 6 G.A.M. TEAM
2 Tisi Federico 1999 25 SL M 18''00 18"06 17 4 REZZATO NUOTO
3 Mori Riccardo 1999 25 SL M 20'20 18"16 16 4 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
4 Giovannini Simone 1999 25 SL M 18''06 18"20 17 2 G.A.M. TEAM
5 Freri Giacomo 1999 25 SL M 18''00 18"46 17 3 REZZATO NUOTO
6 Marcelli Mattia 1999 25 SL M 18''00 19"09 17 5 REZZATO NUOTO
7 Pezzotti Lorenzo 1999 25 SL M 22"00 20"92 16 6 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
8 Bof Alex 1999 25 SL M 24''00 21"20 15 2 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
9 Quaggiotti Roberto 1999 25 SL M 22''30 21"85 15 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT

10 Manzoni Mattia 1999 25 SL M 25"00 22"28 14 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
11 Carilli Tommaso 1999 25 SL M 21''90 22"54 16 3 AQVASPORT
12 Maccarinelli Mattia 1999 25 SL M 22"00 22"70 16 2 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
13 Dada Luca 1999 25 SL M 23''07 22"80 15 3 BLU SPORT
14 Bronchelli Andrea 1999 22"87 AQVASPORT
15 Pluda Gabriele 1999 25 SL M 23''00 22"94 15 5 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
16 Amodeo Mattia 1999 25 SL M 25'00 23"83 14 5 G.A.M. TEAM
17 Crippa Lorenzo 1999 25 SL M 28"00 24"20 14 2 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
18 Fabris Gabriele 1999 25 SL M 26''00 24"50 14 6 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
19 Ganelli Andrea 1999 25 SL M 24''09 24"70 15 1 G.A.M. TEAM
20 Ruggeri Lorenzo 1999 25 SL M 24''00 25"66 15 7 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
21 Del Barba Daniele 1999 25 SL M 30''00 28"57 14 1 G.A.M. TEAM
22 Albini Mattia 1999 25 SL M 30''00 32"03 14 7 G.A.M. TEAM
23 Perricone Franceso 1999 25 SL M 25''10 NR 14 3 REZZATO NUOTO
24 Pini Matteo 1999 25 SL M 31''00 NR 14 8 VEROLANUOTO
25 Bignotti Alessandro 1999 25 SL M 24"00 NR 15 6 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
26 Marcolini Andrea 1999 25 SL M 24''10 NR 15 8 SPORT MANAGEMENT
27 Codignola Davide 1999 25 SL M 20''30 NR 16 5 REZZATO NUOTO
28 Greco Edoardo 1999 25 SL M 22''03 NR 16 7 G.A.M. TEAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Nicolini Lisa 2003 25 DO F 58''50 50"45 18 7 CANOTTIERI GARDA

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Checchi Alessia 2002 25 DO F 31''00 29"13 18 4 REZZATO NUOTO
2 Cavazzana Isabella 2002 25 DO F 35''00 32"28 18 5 REZZATO NUOTO
3 Pezzotti Francesca 2002 25 DO F 37"00 33"24 18 3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
4 Anelli Gemma 2002 25 DO F 38''10 33"62 18 6 VEROLANUOTO
5 Banalotti Giulia 2002 25 DO F 40''00 38"50 18 2 CANOTTIERI GARDA

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Roccio Angela Sofia 2001 25 DO F 25"00 24"81 22 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
2 Romano Noemi 2001 25 DO F 30''00 26"50 21 4 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
3 Mainardi Alice 2001 25 DO F 32''00 27"31 21 6 REZZATO NUOTO
4 Negrini Giulia 2001 27"99 SPORT MANAGEMENT
5 Bof Dalisa 2001 25 DO F 40''00 28"16 19 5 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
6 Zampedri Sara 2001 25 DO F 29''30 28"25 22 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 Cattivelli Francesca 2001 25 DO F 29''00 28"64 22 3 REZZATO NUOTO
8 Galiberti Gaia 2001 25 DO F 30''00 29"80 22 7 TUATHA DE'
9 Chiari Letizia 2001 25 DO F 33"00 30"30 21 2 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

10 Abeni Gaia 2001 25 DO F 37''40 30"51 20 7 REZZATO NUOTO
11 Gallina Francesca 2001 25 DO F 29"00 31"03 22 5 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
12 Abbiati Sophie 2001 25 DO F 40''00 31"80 19 3 VEROLANUOTO
13 Paganotti Alessia 2001 25 DO F 35''00 32"17 20 6 ACQUADREAM
14 Trotti Petra Talita 2001 25 DO F 38''50 32"87 20 8 CANOTTIERI GARDA
15 Vanoli Alice 2001 25 DO F 34"00 33"73 20 5 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
16 Taglietti Veronica 2001 25 DO F 37''00 34"00 20 2 REZZATO NUOTO
17 Varinelli Laura 2001 25 DO F 35''00 34"16 20 3 ACQUADREAM
18 Beltrame Alessandra 2001 25 DO F 37''50 36"08 20 1 REZZATO NUOTO
19 Bertoldo Elisa 2001 25 DO F 30''60 37"03 21 5 VEROLANUOTO
20 Valcarenghi Daiana 2001 25 DO F 46''00 39"10 19 7 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
21 Zentili Elisabeth 2001 25 DO F 40''00 40"25 19 6 VEROLANUOTO
22 Perotti Maria 2001 25 DO F 45''88 40"80 19 2 G.A.M. TEAM
23 Sebadoni Elisa 2001 25 DO F 55''52 42"28 19 8 G.A.M. TEAM
24 Pellegrini Veronica 2001 25 DO F 53''50 45"08 19 1 CANOTTIERI GARDA
25 Tiboni Sara 2001 25 DO F 38''50 NR 19 4 CANOTTIERI GARDA
26 Coggi Alessia 2001 25 DO F 33''00 NR 20 4 TUATHA DE'
27 Guerrato Gaia 2001 25 DO F 31''30 NR 21 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT

25 DORSO F 2001

25 STILE LIBERO M 1999

25 DORSO F 2003

25 DORSO F 2002

25 DORSO FEMMINE
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28 Andreani Giulia 2001 25 DO F 30"00 NR 22 2 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Piccolo Martina 2000 25 DO F 22''00 22"66 27 4 ALBATROS
2 Bertoli Valentina 2000 25 DO F 23''50 25"14 27 5 REZZATO NUOTO
3 Bonavota Francesca 2000 25 DO F 32''00 25"37 24 4 CENTO FIN DESENZANO
4 Renica Marta 2000 25 DO F 26''40 25"59 26 5 REZZATO NUOTO
5 Simonetti Sara 2000 25 DO F 26''00 25"80 27 2 ACQUADREAM
6 Muscojona Angelica 2000 25 DO F 25''90 25"93 27 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 Bodei Cloe 2000 25 DO F 25''10 25"98 27 3 REZZATO NUOTO
8 Franceschini Chiara 2000 25 DO F 26''20 26"20 26 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT

9 Benzoni Tea 2000 25 DO F 29''00 27"00 25 5 G.A.M. TEAM
10 Caretto Agnese 2000 25 DO F 33''00 27"29 24 7 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
11 Manenti Benedetta 2000 25 DO F 30''90 27"85 25 8 VEROLANUOTO
12 Piccinelli Irene 2000 25 DO F 33''00 27"91 24 3 CENTO FIN DESENZANO
13 Savoldi Chiara 2000 25 DO F 28''00 27"97 26 8 G.A.M. TEAM
14 Scazzi Benedetta 2000 25 DO F 40''00 28"50 23 2 VEROLANUOTO
15 Girelli Alessia 2000 25 DO F 28''10 28"53 25 4 AQUASPORT
16 Muraro Marika 2000 25 DO F 30''20 28"55 25 1 SPORT MANAGEMENT
17 Pinelli Camilla 2000 25 DO F 38''10 29"61 23 5 VEROLANUOTO
18 Brontesi Olga 2000 25 DO F 33''00 29"70 24 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
19 Guidi Laura 2000 25 DO F 29''10 29"98 25 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT
20 Viola Maria 2000 25 DO F 30"00 30"20 25 2 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
21 Locatelli Martina 2000 25 DO F 39''00 31"43 23 6 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
22 Avanzi Elena 2000 25 DO F 32''00 31"75 24 5 CENTO FIN DESENZANO
23 Marinoni Anna 2000 25 DO F 35''00 32"00 24 8 CENTO FIN DESENZANO
24 Peric Sandra 2000 25 DO F 36''00 32"72 23 4 G.A.M. TEAM
25 Rotondi Anna 2000 25 DO F 44''00 32"86 23 1 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
26 Lanzillotti Camilla 2000 25 DO F 33''00 33"75 24 6 CENTO FIN DESENZANO
27 Sebadoni Giulia 2000 25 DO F 38''88 36"12 23 3 G.A.M. TEAM
28 Giardino Veronica 2000 25 DO F 30''00 39"19 25 7 BLU SPORT 
29 Richiedei Benedetta 2000 25 DO F 43''49 42"20 23 7 G.A.M. TEAM
30 Casella Irene 2000 25 DO F 45''00 NR 23 8 ALBATROS
31 Saleri Camilla 2000 25 DO F 35''00 NR 24 1 ALBATROS
32 Boletti Martina 2000 25 DO F 30"00 NR 25 6 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
33 Agnelli Chiara 2000 25 DO F 28"00 NR 26 1 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
34 Ghidini Greta 2000 25 DO F 27''20 NR 26 2 REZZATO NUOTO
35 Bertazzoli Alessia 2000 25 DO F 27''00 NR 26 3 TUATHA DE'
36 Sarchi Elisa 2000 25 DO F 27''00 NR 26 6 CENTO FIN DESENZANO
37 Medeghini Sara 2000 25 DO F 28"00 NR 26 7 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

25 DORSO F 2000
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T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Colombo Daniele 2002 25 DO M 31"00 33"06 28 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
2 Ricciotti Jacopo 2002 25 DO M 48''00 36"86 28 3 CANOTTIERI GARDA
3 Pedrini Mattia 2002 25 DO M 48''00 40"25 28 6 CANOTTIERI GARDA
4 Rossini Michelangelo 2002 25 DO M 45''00 NR 28 5 VEROLANUOTO

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Viola Massimiliano 2001 25 DO M 25''00 26"25 31 4 G.A.M. TEAM
2 Alborghetti Riccardo 2001 25 DO M 29''08 27"25 31 6 G.A.M. TEAM
3 Minoni Daniele 2001 25 DO M 34''00 28"46 30 1 CANOTTIERI GARDA
4 Campagnaro Riccardo 2001 25 DO M 32''00 28"79 30 6 CENTRO FIN DES.
5 Trentini Cristian 2001 25DO M 30''15 29"35 30 5 BLUSPORT
6 Castellano Roberto 2001 25 DO M 30''00 30"53 30 4 SPORT MANAGEMEMT
7 Ditto Michele 2001 25 DO M 37''00 31"29 29 5 BLUSPORT
8 Barbiani Matteo 2001 25 DO M 48''00 35"70 29 2 CANOTTIERI GARDA
9 Nicolini Lorenzo 2001 25 DO M 55''00 36"84 29 1 CANOTTIERI GARDA

10 Rubinelli Giovanni 2001 25 DO M 58''00 40"12 29 8 CANOTTIERI GARDA
11 Pernetta Luca 2001 25 DO M 36''00 40"34 29 4 REZZATO NUOTO
12 Bazzani Daniel 2001 25 DO M 50'50 51"82 29 7 CANOTTIERI GARDA
13 Romanenghi Luca 2001 25 DO M 38''00 NR 29 3 CENTRO FIN DES.
14 Bendotti Matteo 2001 25 DO M 32''00 NR 30 2 G.A.M. TEAM
15 Vezzoli Nicola 2001 25 DO M 30''50 NR 30 3 ACQUADEAM
16 Catalano Leonardo 2001 25 DO M 33''00 NR 30 7 ALBATROS
17 Bossini Filippo 2001 25 DO M 35''00 NR 30 8 G.A.M. TEAM
18 Gobbi Gabriele 2001 25 DO M 29''00 NR 31 3 SPORT MANAGEMEMT
19 Mascarino Luca 2001 25 DO M 26''00 NR 31 5 G.A.M. TEAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Polini Massimo 2000 25 DO M 25"00 20"26 36 2 ALBATROS
2 Lamberti Michele 2000 25 DO M 20''04 20"94 36 4 G.A.M. TEAM
3 Vezzola Matteo 2000 25 DO M 26''00 24"60 35 1 CANOTTIERI GARDA
4 Bianchi Sebastiano 2000 25 DO M 26''30 24"88 35 8 SPORT MANAGEMENT
5 Lo Piccolo Elia 2000 25 DO M 25''20 25"28 35 4 REZZATO NUOTO
6 Zanetti Piergiuseppe 2000 25 DO M 27''00 25"54 34 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 Cossu Davide 2000 25 DO M 27''50 25"70 34 2 REZZATO NUOTO
8 Mentesana Leonardo 2000 25 DO M 25''50 25"88 35 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT
9 Banalotti Marco 2000 25 DO M 25''50 25"92 35 3 CANOTTIERI GARDA

10 Anzoni Simone 2000 25 DO M 27''10 26"18 34 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
11 Magri Jacopo 2000 25 DO M 32''00 26"46 32 4 G.A.M. TEAM
12 Parisi Gabriel 2000 25 DO M 26''00 26"46 35 7 SPORT MANAGEMENT
13 Ponti Stefano 2000 25 DO M 26''60 26"59 34 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT
14 Serotti Mattia 2000 25 DO M 30''00 27"20 33 2 ACQUADREAM
15 Bertoletti Emanuele 2000 25 DO M 28"00 27"39 34 1 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
16 Cerutti Roberto 2000 25 DO M 26''00 27"80 35 2 VEROLANUOTO
17 Cuni Cristian 2000 25 DO M 29''00 28"65 33 3 G.A.M. TEAM
18 Boldrini Mattia 2000 25 DO M 28''30 28"69 34 8 AQUASPORT BAGNOLO
19 Corini Diego 2000 25 DO M 27''00 28"76 34 5 ACQUADREAM
20 Giacomini Fabio 2000 25 DO M 25''00 29"01 36 3 G.A.M. TEAM
21 Bonera Nicolas 2000 25 DO M 32''00 29"16 33 8 REZZATO NUOTO
22 Castellano Mario 2000 25 DO M 29''20 29"17 33 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
23 Crescini Gabriele 2000 25 DO M 28"00 29"48 34 7 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
24 Signorini Stefano 2000 25 DO M 30"12 TUATHA DE'
25 Righetto Emanuele 2000 25 DO M 31''00 30"16 33 7 REZZATO NUOTO
26 Mora Matteo 2000 25 DO M 33''00 31"22 32 3 CANOTTIERI GARDA
27 Curlo Matteo 2000 25 DO M 45''00 31"47 32 1 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
28 Boschetti Cristiano 2000 25 DO M 36''00 32"62 32 6 VEROLANUOTO
29 Danieli Patrick 2000 25 DO M 28''50 33"31 33 4 CANOTTIERI GARDA
30 Gamba Simone 2000 25 DO M 38"00 37"10 32 2 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
31 Zanisi Ivan 2000 25 DO M 46''00 39"39 32 8 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
32 Benedetti Stefano 2000 25 DO M 32''00 NR 32 5 CANOTTIERI GARDA
33 Bonzanini Simone 2000 25 DO M 39''00 NR 32 7 CANOTTIERI GARDA
34 Tosini Lorenzo 2000 25 DO M 31''09 NR 33 1 G.A.M. TEAM
35 Di Loreto Daniele 2000 25 DO M 28''70 NR 33 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT
36 Caponati Giorgio 2000 25 DO M 25''70 NR 35 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
37 Pini Riccardo 2000 25 DO M 23''40 NR 36 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT

25 DORSO M 2002

25 DORSO MASCHI

25 DORSO M 2001

25 DORSO M 2000
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T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Lamberti Matteo 1999 25 DO M 19''04 20"81 41 4 G.A.M. TEAM
2 Freri Giacomo 1999 25 DO M 22''20 21"80 41 5 REZZATO NUOTO
3 Dada Luca 1999 25 DO M 23''08 22"75 41 6 BLUSPORT
4 Ferrandi Luca 1999 25 DO M 23''50 22"90 41 7 SPORT MANAGEMENT
5 Rizzi Enrico 1999 25 DO M 23''50 22"91 40 4 REZZATO NUOTO
6 Grassi Marco 1999 25 DO M 23''20 23"40 41 2 REZZATO NUOTO
7 Maccarinelli Mattia 1999 25 DO M 23"00 23"80 41 3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
8 Michelin Samuel 1999 25 DO M 27''00 23"85 38 4 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
9 Dalboni Cristian 1999 25 DO M 24"00 24"30 40 5 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

10 Giovannini Simone 1999 25 DO M 24''09 24"60 40 6 G.A.M. TEAM
11 Manzoni Mattia 1999 25 DO M 26"00 24"69 39 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
12 Bof Alex 1999 25 DO M 26''00 24"69 39 5 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
13 Amodeo Mattia 1999 25 DO M 25''08 25"16 40 7 G.A.M. TEAM
14 Pasotti Luca 1999 25 DO M 25''00 25"20 40 2 ACQUADREAM 
15 Ruggeri Lorenzo 1999 25 DO M 27''00 25"60 39 2 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
16 Quaggiotti Roberto 1999 25 DO M 26''40 25"73 39 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT
17 De Jorio Frisari Carlo 1999 25 DO M 27''00 26"18 39 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
18 Crippa Lorenzo 1999 25 DO M 28"00 26"62 38 6 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
19 Donghi Nicolò 1999 25 DO M 28''00 26"90 38 2 ACQUADREAM 
20 Valli Samuele 1999 25 DO M 28''00 27"16 38 7 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
21 Borgonovi Stefano 1999 25 DO M 33''00 27"70 37 1 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
22 Ganelli Andrea 1999 25 DO M 30''00 27"86 37 3 G.A.M. TEAM
23 Albini Mattia 1999 25 DO M 30''00 29"05 37 5 G.A.M. TEAM
24 Bona Mattia 1999 25 DO M 31''02 30"30 37 7 G.A.M. TEAM
25 Frattini Francesco 1999 25 DO M 31''00 31"25 37 6 G.A.M. TEAM
26 Fasoli Giovanni 1999 25 DO M 43''00 31"48 37 8 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
27 Del Barba Daniele 1999 25 DO M 31''00 31"85 37 2 G.A.M. TEAM
28 Greco Edoardo 1999 25 DO M 29''02 NR 37 4 G.A.M. TEAM
29 Perricone Francesco 1999 25 DO M 28''50 NR 38 1 REZZATO NUOTO
30 Bignotti Alessandro 1999 25 DO M 28"00 NR 38 3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
31 Marcolini Andrea 1999 25 DO M 27''50 NR 38 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT
32 Pini Matteo 1999 25 DO M 29''00 NR 38 8 VEROLANUOTO
33 Braga Federico 1999 25 DO M 24''00 NR 40 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT

25 DORSO M 1999
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T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Carbone Alessandra 2001 25 RA F 42''00 38"66 42 7 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
2 Vanoli Alice 2001 25 RA F 37"00 39"06 42 6 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Pezzetti Lara 2000 25 RA F 32''00 29"40 43 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
2 Accardi Silvia 2000 25 RA F 29''20 29"70 43 3 REZZATO NUOTO
3 Caracciolo Fabiana 2000 25 RA F 29"50 30"66 43 5 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
4 Parzoni Francesca 2000 25 RA F 30"80 G.A.M. TEAM
5 Izzo Vittoria 2000 25 RA F 37''00 31"30 42 2 TUATHA DE'
6 Raffaele Giorgia 2000 25 RA F 30''02 31"37 43 6 BLU SPORT
7 Gambarin Claudia 2000 25 RA F 36''50 34"10 42 3 CANOTTIERI GARDA
8 Zoni Benedetta 2000 25 RA F 29"50 34"46 43 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
9 Viola Maria 2000 25 RA F 35"00 40"31 42 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

10 Parzani Francesca 2000 25 RA F 35''00 NR 42 5 G.A.M. TEAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Campagnaro Riccardo 2001 25 RA M 40''00 36"33 44 1 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Freri Geremia 2000 25 RA M 29''20 28"06 44 3 REZZATO NUOTO
2 Vezzola Matteo 2000 25 RA M 32''50 30"30 44 2 CANOTTIERI GARDA
3 Romano Andrea 2000 25 RA M 33''50 33"64 44 7 SPORT MANAGEMENT
4 Valtauro Brando 2000 25 RA M 25''00 NR 44 4 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
5 Campostrini Lorenzo 2000 25 RA M 27''00 NR 44 5 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
6 Orsini Paolo 2000 25 RA M 31"00 NR 44 6 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Marcelli Mattia 1999 25 RA M 26''30 24"10 46 2 REZZATO NUOTO
2 Tisi Federico 1999 25 RA M 23''00 24"25 46 4 REZZATO NUOTO
3 Pluda Gabriele 1999 25 RA M 27''00 24"54 46 1 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
4 Grassi Marco 1999 25 RA M 24''00 24"82 46 5 REZZATO NUOTO
5 Rizzi Enrico 1999 25 RA M 26''20 27"18 46 6 REZZATO NUOTO
6 Fabris Gabriele 1999 25 RA M 28''00 27"28 45 4 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
7 Portesi Andrea 1999 25 RA M 29''00 28"42 45 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT
8 Cordovanni Filippo 1999 25 RA M 28''00 28"57 46 8 ACQUADREAM
9 Vecchia Juri 1999 25 RA M 33"00 29"01 45 1 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

10 Carilli Tommaso 1999 25 RA M 32''00 29"82 45 7 AQVASPORT
11 De Jorio Frisari Carlo 1999 25 RA M 31''00 31"00 45 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
12 Baronchelli Andrea 1999 25 RA M 30''10 31"86 45 3 AQVASPORT
13 Guidi Matteo 1999 25 RA M 30''80 NR 45 6 AQVASPORT
14 Saudou Damiano 1999 25 RA M 35"00 NR 45 8 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
15 Fontanella Daniele 1999 25 RA M 26''00 NR 46 3 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
16 Codignola Davide 1999 25 RA M 26''50 NR 46 7 REZZATO NUOTO

25 RANA MASCHI

25 RANA  F 2001

25 RANA  F 2000

25 RANA  F 1999

25 RANA  F 2000

25 RANA  F 2001

25 RANA FEMMINE
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T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Trebeschi Irene 2000 25 FA F 25"60 20"82 47 4 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Iustioni Sara 1999 25 FA F 32''00 NR 47 3 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Ubezio Cleofe 1998 25 FA F 31''00 29"31 47 5 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Salami Gabriele 2000 25 FA M 30"00 29"68 48 5 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Mori Riccardo 1999 25 FA M 22''10 22"13 49 4 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
2 Monti Claudio 1999 25 FA M 28''50 23"09 48 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT
3 Leuca Davide 1999 25 FA M 30''00 23"54 48 6 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
4 Turini Paolo 1999 25 FA M 30''00 24"57 48 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT
5 Pezzotti Lorenzo 1999 25 FA M 23"00 24"63 49 5 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
6 Michelini Samuel 1999 25 FA M 34''00 30"70 48 7 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
7 Valli Samuele 1999 25 FA M 33''00 32"30 48 2 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
8 Braga Federico 1999 25 FA M 27''50 NR 49 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
9 Motta Davide 1999 25 FA M 27''50 NR 49 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Pini Riccardo 2000 25 FA M 25''00 NR 49 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT

25 FARFALLA MASCHI

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE

25 FARFALLA  F 2000

25 FARFALLA  F 1999

25 FARFALLA  M 1999

25 FARFALLA  M 2000

25 FARFALLA  M 2000

25 FARFALLA  F 1998



T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Picclo Martina 2000 50 SL F 50''00 45"18 50 1 ALBATROS
2 Franceschini Chiara 2000 50 SL F 53''00 52"07 50 8 SPORT MANAGEMENT
3 Fenoli Marica 2000 50 SL F 1'00''00 NR 50 2 CANOTTIERI GARDA
4 Baccolo Sara 2000 50 SL F 1'05''00 NR 50 7 CANOTTIERI GARDA

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Tomasi Arianna 1999 50SL F 47''00 44"16 53 5 G.A.M. TEAM
2 Cammi Chiara 1999 50 SL F 49''00 44"38 56 1 BLU SPORT
3 Tonolini Rosita 1999 50 SL F 59''00 47"14 52 1 TUATHA DE'
4 Coccaglio Michela 1999 50 SL F 49''00 47"81 53 6 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
5 Tanghetti Nicole 1999 50 SL F 47''00 49"07 53 3 TUATHA DE'
6 Palucchetti Elena 1999 50 SL F 53''03 50"80 53 1 G.A.M. TEAM
7 Porta Claudia 1999 50 SL F 50''80 51"50 53 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
8 Stival Simona 1999 50 SL F 1'03''05 52"25 51 6 G.A.M. TEAM
9 Boniotti Aurora 1999 50SL F 55''00 52"62 52 4 ACQUADREAM

10 Offer Jessica 1999 50 SL F 57''05 52"90 52 2 BLU SPORT
11 Zanetti Stephanie 1999 50 SL F 1'07''00 53"25 50 4 G.A.M. TEAM
12 Treccani Caterina 1999 50 SL F 55''00 54"03 52 5 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
13 Pini Morgana 1999 50 SL F 59''00 54"55 52 7 CENTRO FIN DESENANO
14 Bigioggero Matilde 1999 50 SL F 1'01''00 55"88 51 4 CENTRO FIN DESENANO
15 Saleri Sara 1999 50 SL F 1'01''00 57"72 51 5 ALBATROS
16 Mella Elsa 1999 50 SL F 1'06''00 57"94 51 1 CENTRO FIN DESENANO
17 Polotti Vera 1999 50 SL F 1'05''00 1'00"54 51 7 ALBATROS
18 Lancini Anna 1999 50 SL F 1'07''00 1'03"34 50 5 G.A.M. TEAM
19 Polini Marcella 1999 50 SL F 1'07''00 1'04"45 51 8 ALBATROS
20 Bosetti Sofia 1999 1'05"77 ACQUADREAM
21 Domenighini Nadia 1999 50 SL F 1'08''00 1'14"74 50 3 ALBATROS
22 Bossini Ester 1999 50 SL F 1'16''00 1'54"00 50 6 ALBATROS
23 Bosetti Sofia 1999 50SL F 1'05''00 NR 51 2 ACQUADREAM
24 Iustioni Sara 1999 50 SL F 1'02''00 NR 51 3 CENTRO FIN DESENANO
25 Giordano Paola 1999 50 SL F 55''00 NR 52 3 G.A.M. TEAM
26 Bendotti Martina 1999 50 SL F 57''00 NR 52 6 G.A.M. TEAM
27 Cornale Gaia 1999 50 SL F 1'01''00 NR 52 8 BLU SPORT
28 Podavini Eleonora 1999 50 SL F 46''20 NR 53 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT
29 Tosadori Zoe 1999 50 SL F 52''00 NR 53 7 G.A.M. TEAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Izzo Silvia 1998 50 SL F 42''00 45"44 55 4 TUATHA DE'
2 Mariotti Noemi 1998 50 SL F 1'05''00 47"39 54 7 G.A.M. TEAM
3 Belcastro Giulia 1998 50SL F 50''00 47"72 55 6 G.A.M. TEAM
4 Laidelli Michelle 1998 50SL F 48''00 49"07 55 3 ACQUADREAM
5 Bonetti Giulia 1998 50 SL F 48''00 49"61 55 5 G.A.M. TEAM
6 Bossini Claudia 1998 50 SL F 1'05''00 50"60 54 2 ALBATROS
7 Zanisi Lara 1998 50 SL F 1'00''00 51"41 54 5 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
8 Coccaglio Asia 1998 50 SL F 51''01 53"04 55 7 G.A.M. TEAM
9 Caiola Michela 1998 50 SL F 50''00 53"30 55 2 TUATHA DE'

10 Tanghetti Corinne 1998 50 SL F 1'02''00 53"33 54 3 ALBATROS
11 Marini Michela 1998 50SL F 1'05''00 55"91 54 1 ACQUADREAM
12 Saviori Sara 1998 50 SL F 1'03''92 56"87 54 6 G.A.M. TEAM
13 Maranesi Federica 1998 50SL F 58''00 NR 54 4 ACQUADREAM
14 Baroni Alessia 1998 50 SL F 52''00 NR 55 1 TUATHA DE'
15 Pafumi Alessandra 1998 50SL F 1'15''00 1'07"33 54 8 ACQUADREAM

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE

50 STILE LIBERO  F 1999

50 STILE LIBERO  F 1998

50 STILE LIBERO  F 2000



T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Rocchi Chiara 1996 50 SL F 42''50 40"20 57 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
2 Portorese Giulia 1997 50 SL F 41''00 40"34 57 5 ACQUDREAM
3 Barbieri Chiara 1997 50 SL F 41''00 41"27 57 3 ACQUDREAM
4 Cocchi Silvia 1997 50 SL F 42''00 41"43 57 6 G.A.M. TEAM
5 Moreschi Susy 1997 50 SL F 49''00 45"31 56 5 G.A.M. TEAM
6 Bertorelli Nell 1997 50 SL F 49''60 48"06 56 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 Bosio Alessia 1997 50 SL F 48''00 49"59 56 4 ACQUDREAM
8 Lanzini Michela 1997 50"57 dese
9 Feroldi Alessia 1997 50 SL F 57''00 51"09 56 7 ACQUDREAM

10 Faletti Jessica 1997 50 SL F 50''00 53"17 56 6 ACQUDREAM
11 Zoppi Irene 1997 50 SL F 55''00 NR 56 2 ACQUDREAM
12 Ruggeri Michelle 1996 50 Sl F 40''00 NR 57 4 G.A.M. TEAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Tonoli Matteo 1999 50SL M 50''00 42"10 58 2 CANOTTIERI GARDA
2 Motta Davide 1999 50SL M 46''00 42"62 58 4 SPORT MANAGEMENT
3 Turini Paolo 1999 50SL M 46''00 44"14 59 8 SPORT MANAGEMENT
4 Monti Claudio 1999 50SL M 46''00 44"76 58 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT
5 Niboli Federico 1999 50SL M 55''00 45"76 58 7 CANOTTIERI GARDA
6 Ferrandi Luca 1999 50SL M 46''00 47"50 58 3 SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 Portesi Andrea 1999 50SL M 50''00 48"18 58 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
8 Zanella Gabriele 1999 50SL M 58''00 53"87 58 8 Soncino
9 Ronchi Francesco 1999 50SL M 56''00 56"67 58 1 CANOTTIERI GARDA

10 Prederi Simone 1999 50SL M 39''50 NR 59 1 SPORT MANAGEMENT

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Ghidoni Gabriele 1998 50 SL M 55''00 40"00 60 7 TUATHA DE'
2 Coggi Mirko 1998 50ST M 40''00 41"22 61 4 TUATHA DE'
3 Viola Alessandro 1998 50SL M 45''00 41"62 61 6 G.A.M. TEAM
4 Battezzi Davide 1998 50SL M 43''01 44"22 61 5 G.A.M. TEAM
5 Bormanieri Lorenzo 1998 50SL M 46''09 44"92 61 7 G.A.M. TEAM
6 Bolognini Davide 1998 50SL M 48''00 47"37 61 8 TUATHA DE'
7 Treccani Giuseppe 1998 50SL M 54''00 47"93 60 6 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
8 Ronconi Alessandro 1998 50SL M 45''00 50"70 61 2 TUATHA DE'
9 Gheda Giorgio 1998 50SL M 59''00 52"22 59 4 TUATHA DE'

10 Corti Nicolò 1998 50SL M 57''03 53"71 60 1 G.A.M. TEAM
11 Groppetti Samuele 1998 50SL M 59''07 58"48 59 5 G.A.M. TEAM
12 Mondini Andrea 1998 50SL M 1'05''00 1'00"46 59 7 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
13 Amighetti Peter 1998 50SL M 47''00 1'05"63 61 1 G.A.M. TEAM
14 Datteri Gabriele 1998 50SL M 1'01'00 NR 59 2 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
15 Bertozzi Lorenzo 1998 50SL M 52''00 NR 60 3 G.A.M. TEAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Nodari Filippo 1997 50SL M 52''00 44"42 60 5 ACQUADREAM
2 Sala Simone 1997 50 SL M 45''00 46"79 61 3 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
3 Zanesi Oscar 1997 50SL M 50''00 47"78 60 4 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
4 Stranera Ludovico 1997 50SL M 55''00 51"40 60 2 ACQUADREAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Giacomini Ivan 1996 50SL M 1'00''00 52"69 59 3 G.A.M. TEAM
2 Bianchi Riccardi 1996 50SL M 1'00''00 NR 59 6 G.A.M. TEAM

50 STILE LIBERO  M 1998

50 STILE LIBERO  M 1997

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI

50 STILE LIBERO  M 1996

50 STILE LIBERO  F 1997

50 STILE LIBERO  M 1999



T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Gambarin Claudia 2000 50 DO F 1'15''50 1'09"29 62 7 CANOTTIERI GARDA
2 Fenoli Marica 2000 50 DO F 1'10''50 NR 62 4 CANOTTIERI GARDA
3 Baccolo Sara 2000 50 DO F 1'12''50 NR 62 6 CANOTTIERI GARDA

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Cammi Chiara 1999 50 DO F 52''00 47"36 66 7 BLU SPORT
2 Coccaglio Michela 1999 50 DO F 1'00''00 51"63 64 8 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
3 Tomasi Arianna 1999 50 DO F 55''00 52"87 64 4 G.A.M. TEAM
4 Offer Jessica 1999 50 DO F 58''04 53"29 64 7 BLU SPORT
5 Tanghetti Nicole 1999 50 DO F 57''00 57"07 64 3 TUATHA DE'
6 Stival Simona 1999 50 DO F 1'03''09 57"31 63 3 G.A.M. TEAM
7 Tobanelli Federica 1999 50 DO F 1'00''00 58"43 64 1 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
8 Nassi Nicol 1999 58"47 BLU SPORT
9 Alberti Chiara 1999 50 DO F 55''00 58"59 64 5 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB

10 Bognotti Aurora 1999 50 DO F 1'02'00 58"97 63 5 ACQUADREAM
11 Mella Elsa 1999 50 DO F 1'09''00 59"37 63 1 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
12 Meoli Marta 1999 50 DO F 1'10''00 59"80 63 8 ACQUADREAM
13 Polini Marcella 1999 50 DO F 1'01'00 1'01"78 63 4 ALBATROS
14 Polotti Vera 1999 50 DO F 1'11''00 1'07"16 62 5 ALBATROS
15 Bossini Ester 1999 50 DO F 1'32''00 1'10"65 62 1 ALBATROS
16 Pini Morgana 1999 50 DO F 1'06''00 1'10"92 63 7 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
17 Domenighini Nadia 1999 50 DO F 1'12''00 1'11"10 62 3 ALBATROS
18 Saleri Sara 1999 50 DO F 1'15''00 1'11"20 62 2 ALBATROS
19 Danesi Annamaria 1999 50 DO F 1'42''00 1'32"69 62 8 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
20 Cornale Gaia 1999 50 DO F 1'05''00 NR 63 2 BLU SPORT
21 Bendotti Martina 1999 50 DO F 1'05''00 NR 63 6 G.A.M. TEAM
22 Giordano Paola 1999 50 DO F 57''00 NR 64 2 G.A.M. TEAM
23 Tosadori Zoe 1999 50 DO F 57''00 NR 64 6 G.A.M. TEAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA

1 Bonetti Giulia 1998 50 DO F 56''00 54"06 66 6 G.A.M. TEAM
2 Caiola Michela 1998 50 DO F 52''00 54"46 66 4 TUATHA DE'
3 Guizzetti Giorgia 1998 50 DO F 55''00 56"16 66 5 ACQUADREAM
4 Botticini Sara 1998 50 DO F 57''00 56"80 66 2 TUATHA DE'
5 Belcastro Giulia 1998 50 DO F 1'00''00 56"84 65 4 G.A.M. TEAM
6 Laidelli Michelle 1998 50 DO F 1'00''00 59"22 65 5 ACQUADREAM
7 Bettinelli Elisa 1998 50 DO F 1'19''00 1'00"75 65 6 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
8 Fiameni Giorgia 1998 50 DO F 1'34''00 1'19"90 65 2 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
9 Maranesi Federica 1998 50 DO F 1'00''00 NR 65 3 ACQUADREAM

11 Baroni Alessia 1998 50 DO F 56''00 NR 66 3 TUATHA DE'
7 Bertozzi Lorenzo 1998 50 DO M 1'00''00 NR 67 4 G.A.M. TEAM

50 DORSO FEMMINE

50 DORSO  F 2000

50 DORSO  F 1999

50 DORSO  F 1998



T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Tonoli Matteo 1999 50 DO M 58''00 50"18 67 3 CANOTTIERI GARA
2 Nicolini Matteo 1999 50 DO M 1'08''50 54"39 67 1 CANOTTIERI GARA
3 Niboli Federico 1999 50 DO M 1'02''00 54"48 67 7 CANOTTIERI GARA
4 Zanella Gabriele 1999 50 DO M 1'00''00 58"18 67 6 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
5 Ronchi Francesco 1999 50 DO M 1'11''50 1'06"92 67 8 CANOTTIERI GARA
6 Cavalleri Marco 1999 50 DO M 1'00''00 NR 67 2 CANOTTIERI GARA
8 Prederi Simone 1999 50 DO M 46''90 NR 67 5 SPORT MANAGEMENT

10 Podavini Eleonora 1999 50 DO F 53''90 NR 65 7 SPORT MANAGEMENT

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Viola Alessandro 1998 50 DO M 48''00 49"11 69 6 G.A.M. TEAM
2 Bormanieri Lorenzo 1998 50 DO M 49''08 50"10 68 4 G.A.M. TEAM
3 Treccani Giuseppe 1998 50 DO M 55''00 54"23 68 5 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
4 Maccarinelli Leonardo 1998 50DO M 59''00 58"31 60 8 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
5 Amighetti Peter 1998 50 DO M 55''00 1'00"23 69 7 G.A.M. TEAM
6 Ronconi Alessandro 1998 50 DO M 57''00 1'03"15 68 3 TUATHA DE'
7 Colombini Gabriele 1998 50 DO M 1'10''00 1'09"00 68 6 ACQUADREAM
8 Corti Nicolò 1998 50 DO M 1'04''00 1'09"48 68 7 G.A.M. TEAM
9 Datteri Gabriele 1998 50 DO M 1'07''00 NR 68 2 CENTO FIN DESENZANO

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Nebojsa Tatic 1997 50 DO M 48''00 47"04 69 4 ACQUADREAM
2 Sala Simone 1997 50 DO M 49''70 49"84 69 5 CENTO FIN DESENZANO
3 Nodari Filippo 1997 50 DO M 55''00 53"06 69 3 ACQUADREAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Izzo Silvia 1998 50 RA F 55''00 51"64 70 4 TUATHA DE'
2 Trentini Gessica 1998 50 RA F 1'04''90 58"38 70 1 BLU SPORT
3 Botticini Sara 1998 50 RA F 1'00''00 59"81 70 5 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
4 Bettenana Marta 1998 50 RA F 1'02''00 1"01"92 70 6 ACQADREAM
5 Pafumi Alessandra 1998 50 RA F 1'01''00 1'00"98 70 3 ACQADREAM
6 Zanisi Lara 1998 50 RA F 1'02''00 1'03"70 70 2 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
7 Coccaglio Asia 1998 50 RA F 1'05''00 1'04"04 70 8 G.A.M TEAM
8 Ubezio Cleofe 1998 50 RA F 1'04''00 1'04"36 70 7 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
9 Marini Michela 1998 1'07"66 AQUADREAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Tonolini Rosita 1999 50 RA F 57''00 56"72 71 4 TUATHA DE'
2 Treccani Caterina 1999 50 RA F 1'04''00 58"23 71 3 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
3 Alberti Chiara 1999 50 RA F 1'00''00 1'03"84 71 5 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
4 Bosetti Sofia 1999 50 RA F 1'15''00 1'08"32 71 7 AQUADREAM
5 Porta Claudia 1999 50 RA F 1'04''00 1'11"00 71 6 SPORT MANAGEMENT
6 Meoli Marta 1999 50 RA F 1'15''00 1'12"70 71 2 AQUADREAM
7 Basii Nicol 1999 1'20"02 BLU SPORT

50 RANA FEMMINE

50 DORSO MASCHI

50 RANA  F 1998

50 RANA  F 1998

50 DORSO  F 1999

50 DORSO  F 1998

50 DORSO  F 1997



T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Zanisi Oscar 1997 50 RA M 58''00 54"10 73 7 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB
2 Stranera Ludovico 1997 50 RA M 1'03''00 1'00"75 72 4 ACQUADREAM

T.ISCR. T.GARA
1 Coggi Mirko 1998 50 RA M 50''00 49"30 73 4 TUATHA DE'
2 Simonetti Giorgia 1998 50 RA M 55''00 55"07 73 3 ACQUADREAM
3 Bolognini davide 1998 50 RA M 55''00 56"28 73 5 TUATHA DE'
4 Battezzi Davide 1998 50 RA M 55''09 58"30 73 2 G.A.M. TEAM
5 Gheda Giorgio 1998 50 RA M 1'08''00 58"90 72 2 TUATHA DE'
8 Ghidoni Gabriele 1998 50 RA M 1'05''00 1'03"23 72 5 TUATHA DE'
9 Mondini Andrea 1998 50 RA M 1'06''00 1'04"62 72 3 SONCINO SPORTING CLUB

10 Colombini Gabriele 1998 50 RA M 1'15''00 1'08"01 72 1 ACQUADREAM
11 Nicolini Matteo 1999 50 RA M 1'10''00 1'11"10 72 7 CANOTTIERI GARDA
6 Ragnoli Mattia 1998 50 RA M 1'07''00 NR 72 6 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
7 Greco Lorenzo 1998 50 RA M 55''09 NR 73 6 G.A.M. TEAM

BATTERIA N° 74

2 SPORT MANAGEMENT 1'23"01 74 2 SPORT MANAGEMENT
7 G.A.M TEAM 1'23"39 74 7 G.A.M TEAM
4 REZZATO NUOTO 1'25"31 74 4 REZZATO NUOTO
3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI 1'28"77 74 3 SOGEIS MONTICHIARI
1 SPORT MANAGEMENT 1'29"73 74 1 SPORT MANAGEMENT
6 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO 1'38"28 74 6 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO
8 ALB 1'38"47 74 8 ALBATROS
5 ACQUADREAM 1'45"60 74 5 ACQUADREAM

BATTERIA N° 75

5 ACQUADREAM 3'01"30 75 5 ACQUADREAM
4 REZZATO NUOTO 3'03"06 75 4 REZZATO NUOTO
2 G.A.M TEAM 3'09"61 75 2 G.A.M TEAM
3 TUATHA DE' 3'11"91 75 3 TUATHA DE'
1 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO 3'28"37 75 1 CENTRO FIN DESENZANO

STAFFETTA 4 X 50 SL

50 RANA MASCHI

STAFFETTA 4 X 25 SL

50 RANA  M 1998

50 RANA  M 1997
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